
2019 Venue Pricing

January

February

June

July

August

March

April

Month Monday - 
Thursday

Friday /
Sunday

Saturday

May

September

October

November

December

$2,000*

$2,000*

$2,000*

$2,000*

$2,000*

$2,200*

$2,500*

$2,200*

$2,200*

$2,500*

$2,200*

$2,000*

$3,500*

$3,500*

$3,500*

$3,500*

$3,500*

$4,000*

$4,500*

$4,000*

$4,000*

$4,500*

$3,500*

$3,500*

$5,000*

$5,000*

$6,000

$4,500*

$5,000*

$6,000*

$7,000*

$6,500*

$6,500

$7,000

$6,000*

$6,000*

*Ask about 2018 special pricing*

Updated 4/1/18



At the Mackey House, venue rates vary depending upon the 
number of guests and by the time of the day, week & season. 

All prices include:
• The Mackey House and Grounds

• Four hours of event time
• 60” Round tables

• White folding chairs with padded seat for up to 150 guests
• Setup & breakdown.

• Free and abundant parking
• Ceremony Site (if applicable)
• Bride and Groom ready rooms

All of these prices are based on 100 guests. Extra event time 
beyond 4 hours will require an additional fee.

Please ask your sales manager for pricing!

Updated 4/1/18


