Updated 4/1/18



at redgate plantation 2019 Venue Pricing

<u>Month</u>	Monday - Thursday	Friday / Sunday	Saturday
January	\$2,000*	\$3,500*	\$5,000*
February	\$2,000*	\$3,500*	\$5,000*
March	\$2,200*	\$4,000*	\$6,000*
April	\$2,500*	\$4,500*	\$7,000*
May	\$2,200*	\$4,000*	\$6,500*
June	\$2,000*	\$3,500*	\$6,000
July	\$2,000*	\$3,500*	\$4,500*
August	\$2,000*	\$3,500*	\$5,000*
September	\$2,200*	\$4,000*	\$6,500
October	\$2,500*	\$4,500*	\$7,000
November	\$2,200*	\$3,500*	\$6,000*
December	\$2,000*	\$3,500*	\$6,000*



Updated 4/1/18

At the Mackey House, venue rates vary depending upon the number of guests and by the time of the day, week & season. All prices include:

- The Mackey House and Grounds
 - Four hours of event time
 - 60" Round tables
- White folding chairs with padded seat for up to 150 guests
 - Setup & breakdown.
 - Free and abundant parking
 - Ceremony Site (if applicable)
 - Bride and Groom ready rooms

All of these prices are based on 100 guests. Extra event time beyond 4 hours will require an additional fee. Please ask your sales manager for pricing!